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root@e@257C308BFD:~# ping 10.0.0.11
PING 10.0.0.11 (10.0.0.11) 56(84) bytes of data.

64 bytes
64 bytes
64 bytes
64 bytes
64 bytes
64 bytes
64 bytes
64 bytes
64 bytes
64 bytes
64 bytes
64 bytes
64 bytes
64 bytes
64 bytes
64 bytes

from
from
from
from
from
from
from
from
from
from
from
from
from
from
from
from

10.0.0.11:
10.0.0.11:
10.0.0.11:
10.0.0.11:
10.0.0.11:
10.0.0.11:
10.0.0.11:
10.0.0.11:
10.0.0.11:
10.0.0.11:
10.0.0.11:
10.0.0.11:
10.0.0.11:
10.0.0.11:
10.0.0.11:
10.0.0.11:

$HA: EEEERER

1. BERECA=RSBEHE, EEMNSHIZRESCEMX.
2. E5G=MXFIRTD, BHERSGEMX “ID” FIKIMX ID.
3. EEHIMXIFER, pE “WE" T, #AGRFERE, BREE5CGATRIZNNSCAERSESERM

AOIEOEEE . R, BIGRE. RERE. BUEH. REAUSHE, #EUsR E5%EER

HER3ZHE

5CGAZ=BRS

[l o] HE&%
BERE5EHEZ

IRIRERE: BR=ITE (1bF) BRSEAE

icmp_seg=11
icmp_seqg=12
icmp_seg=13
icmp_seqg=14
icmp_seqg=15
icmp_seqg=16
icmp_seq=17
icmp_seq=18
icmp_seqg=19
icmp_seq=20
icmp_seqg=21
icmp_seq=22
icmp_seq=23
icmp_seq=24
icmp_seqg=25
icmp_seq=26

tt1=60
tt1=60
tt1=60
tt1=60
tt1=60
tt1=60
tt1=60
tt1=60
tt1=60
tt1=60
tt1=60
tt1=60
tt1=60
tt1=60
tt1=60
tt1=60

time=29.9
time=29.7
time=29.1
time=28.7
time=30.0
time=30.4
time=31.6
time=30.3
time=31.1
time=30.3
time=29.2
time=28.7
time=30.4
time=28.8
time=28.9
time=29.0

5GAZ=IRS

585 H#5m


https://cloud.tencent.com/document/product/1687/90990#ade9162b-7e61-437c-b3b3-60d299ac0635

